SNACSchool Schedule for May 12-13, 2021

1:00-4:00 p.m. Eastern Time / 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Pacific Time Both Days

Times are approximate

Wednesday, 5/12/21

1:00pm

1:45-4:00

4:00

Introductions -- Jerry Simmons
Module 1: SNAC Introduction (Alan Mark)

Module 2: Authority Control Basics (Alan Mark)

Module 3: Create and Editing SNAC CPF Identity Constellations (Jerry
Simmons)

Short Break

Dismissal

Thursday, 5/13/21

1:00pm
1:45

2:15

4:00

Module 4: Sources and Cite (Dina Herbert)
Module 5: Resource Cache Management (Kit Messick)

Short Break
Module 6: Merge (Dina Herbert)

Questions and Answers session / Editing

Dismissal



